

Misc Appeal **11 of 2017**

CNR-WBBB01-001347-2017

JO-WB00703

Order No 35 & dated 04.06.2024

This day is fixed for hearing of appeal.

Both parties file hazira through their respective Ld. Advocates .

Case is adjourned .

The Court is lying vacant.

Fix 04.09.2024 for hearing of appeal.

Dictated & Corrected

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum
In-Charge

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum.
In-Charge